42
Let the drywall be your canvas
43
Reveal Wall Wash
r
e
v
e

rvWW-_-_-_Reveal Wall Wash, 24VDC
Description: Reveal Wall Wash is a plaster-in, dimmable LED system that mounts within a 5/8”
drywall ceiling 24” away from projected wall. System mounts directly to studs or between studs
without joist modification. Multiple runs of channel mount seamlessly together, and may wrap inside
corners to wash surrounding walls with uniform controlled illumination up to 95+ CRI. Fixture may
be ordered in 5, 7, or 10 watts per ft. and requires a separate power feed every 100 watts. Channel
is sold in 1 foot increments and may be field-cut to any length. LED Soft Strip may be cut every 2.4
inches. Fixture includes a 5 year warranty. Patent pending.
Design Notes: Wall Wash segments link seamlessly to provide uniform illumination on walls and
in corners. A separate power feed is required every 20 feet (5WDC), 13 feet (7WDC), or 10 feet
(10WDC).
Applications: Indoor Only — Wall wash, general lighting and retail applications
Lamp:
Average Lamp Life: 50,000 hours
Power Supply:  White LED system, compatible Electronic Low Voltage Dimming (ELV)
120-277VAC input: PSB-60W-ELV-24VDC (24VDC 60W output) | PSB-100W-ELV-24VDC (24VDC
100W output) | PSB-2X100W-ELV-24VDC (24VDC 2X100W output).
White LED system, compatible 0-10 Volt Dimming (010) 120-277VAC input: PSB-96W-010-
24VDC (24VDC 96W output) | PSB-2X96W-010-24VDC (24VDC 192W output).
In Wall Mounting Kits: PSC-IW-KIT1 (96W or 100W) | PSC-IW-KIT2 (2X96W or 2X100W).
RGB LED System: Remote RGB Power supply with DMX Driver 100W: 120-277VAC input; 200W
and 400W: 120/240VAC input PSB-100W-24VDC-RGB (24VDC 100W output) | PSB-200W-24VDC-RGB
(24VDC 200W output) PSB-400W-24VDC-RGB (24VDC 400W output)
Dimming and Control:  White LED system dimmable with 0–10V dimmer using power supplies
above. Radio Ra2 (with grx-tvi), Grafik Eye Qs (with GRX-TVI), Diva (with PP20); Nova T; Philips:
Sunrise SR1200ZTUNV; Leviton: ip710-dl. RGB LED system - Touch Screen Controller with Power
Supply (CTP), or Color Dial Controller with Power Supply (CDP).